
name position/role email address
Carmella Salinas Pre-K teacher carmella.salinas@k12espanola.org
Sharon Borrego Kindergarten Teacher sharon.borrego@k12espanola.org
Kathryn Martinez 1st grade teacher kathryn.martinez@k12espanola.org
Sophie Forbes 2nd grade teacher sophie.forbes@k12espanola.org
Veronica Mendez 3rd grade teacher veronica.mendez@k12espanola.org
Rebecca Sanchez 4th grade teacher rebecca.sanchez@k12espanola.org
Angela Stuart 5th grade teacher angela.stuart@k12espanola.org
Trina Allander-Lujan 6th grade teacher trina.lujan@k12espanola.org
Sandra Garcia Special Education teacher sandra.garcia@k12espanola.org
Jacqueline Casillas Bilingual teacher jacqueline.casillas@k12espanola.org
Celina Roybal PE teacher celina.roybal@k12espanola.org
Jessica Pacheco Music teacher jessica.pacheco@k12espanola.org
Mariah Aragon educational assistant mariah.aragon@k12espanola.org
Piedad Crouch educational assistant piedad.crouch@k12espanola.org
Alicia Gallegos educational assistant alicia.gallegos@k12espanola.org
Carmella Gallegos educational assistant carmella.gallegos@k12espanola.org
Rena Padilla-Edmonds educational assistant rena.edmonds@k12espanola.org
Megan Rael educational assistant megan.rael@k12espanola.org
Melissa Trujillo educational assistant melissa.trujillo@k12espanola.org
Mario Vigil educational assistant mario.vigil@k12espanola.org
Alejandra Salazar cook alejandra.salazar@k12epanola.org
Candida Nevarez cook candida.nevarez@k12epanola.org
Claudia Valdez custodian claudia.valdez@k12epanola.org
Alvin Gomez custodian alvin.gomez@k12epanola.org
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